## 125000033992

(R	lequestor's Name)	<del>-</del>
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(B	Business Entity Nam	e)
(0	Ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500443262675

01/28/25--01001-028 125.00

2025 JAN 28 FH 1:04 SEC:

RECEIVED



## **COVER LETTER**

	w Filing Sec vision of Co					
SUBJECT:	-	dows Housing LLC				
SUBJECT		Name	of Limit	ed Liabil	ity Company	<del>.</del>
The enclose	d Articles of	Organization and fe	e(s) are s	ubmitted	for filing.	
Please return	n all corresp	ondence concerning	this matte	er to the f	ollowing:	
	Sean Meron	i				201
-				Name of	Person	
	Unity Mead	ows Housing LLC				28 (
-				10		<u>ස</u>
				Firm/Co	mpany	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	724 Dover S	St.				
-				Addr	ess	;
	Tallahassee,	FL 32304				
				//State an	d Zip Code	
		vshousing@gmail.co		e 6.t	nnual report notificat	ion)
					imuai report nouncat	ion)
For further in:	formation ec	oncerning this matter	, please c	all:		
5	Sean Meroni		850 at (		8314	
	Nan	ne of Person	Атег	a Code	Daytime Telephon	ne Number
Enclosed is	a check for t	he following amount	l:			
■\$125.00 H	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Sta	tus	Certific	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	<u>Mailir</u>	ng Address			Street Address	
		filing Section			New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah	
		on of Corporations  Box 6327			The Centre of Tallana 2415 N. Monroe Stre	
		assee, Fl. 32314			Tallahassee, FL 3230	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Unity Meadows	Housing LLC			
(Must	contain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
RTICLE II - Address: c mailing address and stro	eet address of the principal o	flice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Pri</u>	ncipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
724 Dover St. Ta	illahassee, FL 32304	724 1	724 Dover St. Tallahassee, FL 32304	
TICLE III - Registered e Limited Liability Com		& Registered Agen Registered Agent. Y		
TTICLE III - Registered the Limited Liability Composition business entity with		& Registered Agen Registered Agent. V	t's Signature:	
TTICLE III - Registered the Limited Liability Composition business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration	& Registered Agent. Yon.)	t's Signature:	
TTICLE III - Registered the Limited Liability Composition business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered Sean Meroni	& Registered Agen Registered Agent. V	t's Signature:	
TTICLE III - Registered the Limited Liability Composition business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered Sean Meroni  724 Dover St.	& Registered Agent. Yon.) Lagent are:	t's Signature: 'ou must designate an individua	
TTICLE III - Registered the Limited Liability Composition business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered Sean Meroni	& Registered Agent. Yon.) Lagent are:	t's Signature: 'ou must designate an individua	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

## ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
<u>MGR</u>	Sean Meroni
	724 Dover St. Tallahssee, FL 32304
	<del></del>
MCD	Educidos Domesad
<u>MGR</u>	Edwidge Bertrand 724 Dover St. Tallahassee, FL 32304
	72 150 ver on runningsee. 12 3250 v
	2
	2075
	2)
	28
	,
	<del>-                                    </del>
	in the second
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(,	
e of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days as not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list tment of State's records.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE	Mm mi
	V/Y"(C)\(V)/X)
Sidnatura	
	f homember or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is	f symmetries or an authorized representative of a member. executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
This document is I am aware that an	executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.  by false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
This document is I am aware that an	executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
This document is of I am aware that an constitutes a third	executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, y false information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
This document is I am aware that an	executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, y false information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)